EXAMEN B1 - Décembre| 2022-12-17 - 15:00

referonce

AC-22102712

AC-22102977

AC-22102974

AC-22102750

AC-22102776

AC-22102940

AC-22102953

AC-22102725

AC-22102856

AC-22102835

AC-22102749

AC-22102734

AC-22102987

AC-22102884

AC-22102878

AC-22102866

AC-22102882

AC-22102796

AC-22103032

Nom del'éudiant

MOHAMMED EL HAROUCH

EL ABDOUNI AYOUB

ELMAAKOUL TARIQ

KARIM BENHIDA

ELARABI YOUSSEF

MOHAMMED QALI

EL JAOUI FATIMA ZAHRA

IDRISSI HAYAT

JABRANE FADILA

KHOULOUD EL OUAHABI

HOUDA AALOUWAN

YASSINE TOUZANI

LAMIAE FAHFOUHI

CHAIMAE RHAZ|OUI

SOUKAINA BENALI

IBTISSAM KHALIFI

DALAL EL MOUMEN

ELGHANJAOUI ASMAE

NABIL DACHRAOUI

Written

Non admie
935

Admie
185.5

Admie
166.5

Admie
177

Admie
168

Non admie
129.5

Admie
1515

Admie
1735

Admie
181.5

Admie
175

Admie
202

Admie
185.5

Admie
179.5

Admie
190

Admie
193

Admie
1855

Admie
202

Admie
159.5

Admie
1525

Oral

Admie
54

Admie
60

Non admie
39

Admie
57

Non admie
39

Non admie
25

Admie
48

Admie
47

Admie
62

Admie
62

Admie
53

Admie
49

Admie
65

Admie
69

Admie
71

Admie
51

Admie
71

Admie
71

Non admie
35

Ratrapage

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Certificat

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible



